WINE LIST

CHAMPAGNES / 2AMNANIEX (20c/) (37,5d) (75¢))
WHITE BRUT / AEYKA =HPA

«R» de Ruinart * 125.00
Moét & Chandon Impérial * 35.00 65.00 115.00
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Chardonnay 180.00
Cristal Pinot Noir, Chardonnay 700.00
ROSE / POZE

Moét & Chandon Impérial * 135.00
Ruinart Brut * 180.00

* Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay

SPARKLING WINE / AOPQAH KPAXIA

Bottega Gold Glera 10.00
Bottega Moscato 10.00
Zardetto Prosecco Superiore DOCG Glera 35.00
Di Castelnuovo Don Bosco Malvasia 35.00
Zagara Moscato Dasti Moscato 40.00

WINE BY GLASS / KPAXI TOTHPI

WHITE / AEYKA

Orines Diadromes/ Opewég Aladpopéc Chardonnay, Traminner (18.7d) 6.50
Boutari Moshofilero / Mmoutdpn Moayoikepo (18.7d) 6.50
Ais Ambelis / An¢ ApméAng Sauvignon Blanc (18.7d) 6.50
Semeli‘Oreinos Helios'/ Zepén ‘Opevoc HAo¢' Moshofilero, Sauvignon Blanc — (18.7 cl) 7.00
ROSE / POZE

Semeli‘Oreinos Helios'/ ZepéAn ‘Opevd¢ HAo¢ Agiorgitiko (18.7d) 7.00
Orines Diadromes ‘Medium dry’/ Opewéc Aladpopég ‘Hpi€npo’ (18.7cl) 6.50
RED / EPYOPA

Semeli‘Oreinos Helios'/ ZepéAn ‘Opevd¢ HAo¢ Agiorgitiko, Syrah (18.7d) 7.00
Boutari Agiorgitiko / Mmoutapn Aylwpyitiko (18.7d) 6.50
KYPEROYN DAS / KY“ EPOYNTAZ OINOTOIEID KYTIEPOYNTAY

WHITE / AEYKA

Petritis Kyperoundas Xynisteri / Metpitng Kumepoovtag zuviotépt 23.00
Alimos Kyperoundas / ‘AMipoc Kumepotvtag Chardonnay 30.00
Epos Kyperoundas / Emog Kumepotvtag Chardonnay 50.00
Anatoli Kyperoundas Xynisteri / AvatoAi} Kumepodvtag uviotépt 50.00
Disi Kpyeroundas Xynisteri / Avon Kumepouvtag zuviotépt 50.00
ROSE / POZE

Rosé Kyperoundas / Po(¢ Kumepouvtag Shiraz, Grenache 23.00
RED / EPYOPA

Skopos Kyperoundas / Xkomo¢ Kumepotvtag Shiraz 34.00
Epos Kyperoundas / Emo¢ Kumepouvtag Shiraz, Cabernet Sauvignon 50.00

O1ipéc eivat o€ eupw (€) kat mepthapPavouv 6Moug Toug popoug * Prices are in euro (€) and include all taxes



WHITE / AEYKA (37.5¢)) (75d)

Thisbe ‘Medium dry’ (CY) Soultanina / Qiopmn ‘Hpi§npo” Zovktaviva 18.00
Ayios Andronikos (CY) Xynisteri/ Ayto¢ AvOpOviKog Zuviatépl 11.00 19.00
Ezousa Xynisteri / ECovoa =vviotépi 20.00
Vasilikon (CY) Xynisteri / Baothikdv zuviotépt 22.00
Tsiakka (CY) Xynisteri/ Toldkka zvviotépl 12.00 22.00
Grifos 2 (CY) Xynisteri, Sauvignon Blanc / Tpigpog 2 Zuviotépi, Sauvignon Blanc 22.00
Dafermou (CY) Assyrtiko 24.00
Semeli ‘Piccolo Mondo’ Semi-sweet (GR) Moshofilero 24.00
Zampartas (CY) Xynisteri / Zapmaptag zuviotépt 26.00
Boutari (GR) Moshofilero / Mmoutdpn Mooyogikepo 28.00
Zampartas (CY) / Zayndptag Semillon, Sauvignon Blanc 29.00
Ais Ambelis (CY) Sauvignon Blanc / An¢ ApméAng Sauvignon Blanc 29.00
Apla (GR) Malagouzia, Assyrtiko / AmAd Mahayou{id, AcolpTiko 29.00
Vlassides Alates (CY) Xynisteri/ BAaoidng ANGteg zuviotépl 30.00
Vlassides (CY)/ Bhaoidng Sauvignon Blanc 30.00
Argyrides (CY)/Apyupiéng Chardonnay 30.00
Tsalapatis (CY)/ Toahamatn¢ Sauvignon Blanc 30.00
Villa Antinori Bianco Malvasia, Pinot Blanc, Pinot Gris, Riesling, Trebbiano 30.00
Filia Gi (GR) Malagouzia / Oihia 'y Mahayou{id 31.00
Mavro Provato (GR)/ Mavpo Mpoato Semillon, Sauvignon Blanc 33.00
Chateau Lazarides (GR)/ Chateau Aalapidn Sauvignon Blanc, Ugni Blanc, Muscat of Alexandria 33.00
Campagnola (IT) Pinot Grigio 34.00
Papagiannakopoulos (GR) Malagouzia / MamayiavvakémouAog Mahayou(ia 34.00
Villa Maria ‘Private Bin" (NZ), Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc 35.00
Matua (NZ), Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc 35.00
Ais Ambelis (CY) Morokanella / An¢ ApméAng MopokavéNa 36.00
Kyr Gianni‘Samaropetra’ (GR)/ Kup lavvn ‘Zapapémnetpa’ Sauvignon Blanc 37.00
Limnos (GR) Assyrtiko / Aquvog Aoouptiko 37.00
Argyrides Special Edition /Apyupidng (CY) Viognier 40.00
Amethystos (GR)/ ApéBuatog Sauvignon Blanc, Assyrtiko 40.00
Chateau Julia (GR) Assyrtiko / Ktijpa TCooMa Aoouptiko 40.00
Biblia Chora Estate (GR) Assyrtiko, Sauvignon Blanc / Ktfjpa BifAia Xawpa Acolptiko, Sauvignon Blanc44.00
Gerovassiliou (GR) Malagouzia / Ktpa FepoPactheiov Mahayou(ia 45.00
Alpha Estate (GR) Sauvignon Blanc / Ktfjpa ANga Sauvignon Blanc 45.00
Magic Mountain (GR)/ Mayikd Bouvo Sauvignon Blanc 55.00
Argyros Estate (GR) Assyrtiko / Ktqpa Apyupdg Aoouptiko 55.00
Chablis, Albert Bichot (FR) Chardonnay 30.00 55.00
Chablis, Louis Jadot Chardonnay 57.00
Sancerre «Les Baronnes», Henri Bourgeois (FR) Sauvignon Blanc 30.00 57.00
Domaine Gerovassiliou (GR) / Ktijpa lepoBactheiov Chardonnay 62.00
ROSE / POZE

Rosé Zambarta (CY) / Pol¢ Zapmdpta Cabernet Franc, Lefkada 31.00
Alpha Estate (GR) Xinomavro / Ktfjpa AA@a =ivopaupo 50.00
Ch. Esclans‘Whispering Angel’ (FR) Grenache, Cinsault, Rolle, Syrah, Tibouren 50.00
Miraval (FR) Grenache, Cinsault 62.00

Otav e€avtAnBei pia eoodeiac, Ba mpoopépetal N apéow endpevn *If a vintage is no longer available, the next one will be supplied
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RED / EPYOPA

Agios Onoufrios / Agios Onoufrios Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Shiraz, Merlot

Dafermou (CY) Shiraz, Malbec
Vlasside (CY)/ BAaoién Shiraz

Mallia Estate (CY) Giannoudi / Ktrjpa MaAMid avvoudi
Mavro Provato (GR)/ Madpo MpoBato Merlot, Syrah

Amethystos (GR)/ ApéBuatog Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Agiorgitiko
Chateau la Croix Meunier, Grand Cru, Saint Emilion (FR) Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon

Biblia Chora (GR)/ BiBAia Xawpa Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Agiorgitiko
Alpha Estate (GR) Syrah, Merlot, Xinomavro / Ktjua AN@a Syrah, Merlot, Zwopavpo

WHITE / AEYKA

Ovilos Semillon, Assyrtiko / 0BnAog Semillon, Agolptiko
Sigalas Assyrtiko / ZiydAag Aoovptiko
Hadjidakis Assyrtiko / Xat{ndakng Aoovptiko
Gavi di Gavi DOCG, La Scolca (IT) Cortese

Pouilly-Fuissé Tete De Cru Chardonnay

Rossj-Bass DOC, Angelo Gaja (IT) Chardonnay
Puligny-Montrachet Premier Cru «Les Folatieres», Louis Jadot (FR) Chardonnay

Montrachet Grand Cru, Domaine Long-Depaquit (FR) Chardonnay

RED / EPYOPA

Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG, Zenato (IT) Corvina, Rondinella, Oseleta, Croatina  70.00

PREMIUM / ENIAETMENA
(37.5d)

(Chateau Talbot, Saint Julien (FR) Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot

Barbaresco Angelo Gaja, Piemonte (IT) Nebbiolo
Chateau Margaux, Ter Grand Cru Classé (FR) Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Petit verdot

Chateau Cheval Blanc, Ter Grand Cru Classé Saint-Emilion (FR) Merlot, Cabernet Franc

SWEET WINES / TAYKA KPAZIA

Commandaria St John Xynisteri, Mavro

(5c)
WHISKEY
Famous Grouse 7.00
J&B 7.00
Jack Daniels 8.00
Jameson 8.00
Chivas Regal 8.00
Johhnie Walker Black Label  8.00
Glenmorangie 10 y.0. 9.00
Jameson Black 9.00
Dimple 15y.0 12.00
Glenfiddich 12y.o. 12.00
Macallan 12 y.0. Double Cask 16.00
Glenmorangie 18y.0 25.00
Glenfidich 18 y.0. 28.00
Johhnie Walker Blue Label  48.00

(20cl)
18.00
18.00

25.00
28.00

(35¢l)
28.00
28.00

42.00
50.00

(70cl)
50.00
50.00

80.00
90.00

5.00 (5cl)

GIN

Gordons
Bombay
Tanqueray
Hendricks
Tanqueray 10
Monkey 47

COGNAC
Metaxa 7*

Five Kings
Courvoisier VS
Hennessy VS
Courvoisier VSOP
Martel VSOP
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO
Martel X0
Hennessy X0

19.00
27.00
32.00
34.00
40.00
46.00
50.00
54.00
68.00

(75¢l)
70.00
70.00
75.00
80.00
120.00
145.00
190.00
1550.0

130.00
230.00
450.00
1800.0
1800.0

0

0
0

(5c)

8.00
8.00
8.00
10.00
12.00
16.00

6.00
7.00
9.00
9.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
30.00
33.00
45.00



VODKA (5d)  (20d)

Absolut 8.00

Stolichnaya 8.00  14.00

Belvedere 8.00

Grey Goose 9.00

Beluga Noble 9.00

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Silver 8.00

Herradura Anejo 9.00

LIQUER & OTHER (5¢l)

Masticha 3.50

Baileys 7.00

Filfar 6.00

Campari 7.00

Grappa Bottega 7.00

Martini Bianco 7.00
BEER / MITYPEX
BOTTLE /2TO MNOYKAAI (33dl)
Carlsberg (@rlsbetg 3.25
KEO 3.25
LEON / AEQN 3.25
Heineken / Xdwekev 3.50
Stella / 2téNa 3.50
NON ALCOHOLIC/ MH AAKOOAOYXA  (33dl)
Carlsherg @rlsbetq 3.50
Becks 3.50
OTHER SPIRITS (5c)  (20c) (70cl)
Zivania / ZiBavia (CY) 4.00  13.50  40.00
Ouzo / 00(o(GR) 400  13.00 40.00

JUICES - SOFT DRINKS / XYMOI -ANAWYKTIKA

Juice / Xupég (25d) 2.50
Fresh juice / Opéokog Xupdg (25¢) 3.50
Soft Drink / AvaukTiko (25) 2.80

Soft Drink Tin / Avayuktikd Tevekeddxi (33¢) 3.00

HOT / ZEXTA

Tea /Todt 2.00
Filter coffee / Kagég piktpou 2.50
Nescafe / Néokage 2.50

Americano / Apepikdvo 3.00

RUM

Bacardi
Havana Club 3 Anos
Angostura

Herradura Reposado
Patron

Limoncello
Kahlua
Underberg
Aperol

Grand Marnier
Jagermeister
Disaronno

PIVO MICROBREWERY
Yitarenia, Bavarian Weissbier
Seasonal IPA, India Pale Ale

Tsipouro Zoinos / Taimoupo Zoivoc(GR)
Ouzo Giannatsi / 000 Mavvdton(GR)
Babajim Ouzo/Mmaymatdip 00(o

Babajim Tsipouro/Mmaymat{iy Toimoupo

WATER / NEPO
Local mineral water

(1ltr)

Imported sparkling water (33d) 3.50  (75d)

Imported mineral water

Traditional coffee / Ka@éc kumpiakog

Espresso / Eompéao
(appuccino / Kamoutaivo
Latte / Adrte

(75d)

(5¢)

8.00
8.00
10.00

8.00
9.00

4.00
6.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

(33cl)
7.50
7.50

(20cl)
13.00
15.00
13.00
13.00

2.00
5.00
3.50

2.00
3.00
3.50
3.50



